Position

Manager, Plant

Engineer V: Supervising / Plant

Geologist V

Engineer V: Supervising / Plant

Supervisor I

Supervisor I

Engineer/Energy Resource
Analyst IV

Manager, Plant

Supervisor |

Environmental, Health & Safety
Specialist

Engineer/Energy Resource
Analyst Il

Technician, Chemical /
Performance

Materials/Warehouse
Coordinator |

Administrative Assistant/Office
Administrator IlI

Administrative Assistant/Office
Administrator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern California Power
Agency

Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency

Northern California Power
Agency

Department

Geothermal Facilities

Geothermal Facilities

Geothermal Facilities

Geothermal Facilities

Geothermal Facilities

Geothermal Facilities

Geothermal Facilities

Geothermal Facilities

Geothermal Facilities

Geothermal Facilities

Geothermal Facilities

Geothermal Facilities

Geothermal Facilities

Geothermal Facilities

Geothermal Facilities

Total Wages

$176,474

$170,858

$150,659

$149,938

$145,036

$140,226

$137,830

$122,071

$117,349

$112,087

$111,424

$86,994

$78,583

$75.680

$56,096

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$74,641

$61,518

$65,384

$66,879

$65,587

$62,166

$62,229

$35.815

$54,071

$54,931

$53,576

$27,016

$39,943

$40,411

$30,864



