Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager, Plant		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$176,474	\$74,641
Engineer V: Supervising / Plant		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$170,858	\$61,518
Geologist V		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$150,659	\$65,384
Engineer V: Supervising / Plant		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$149,938	\$66,879
Supervisor II		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$145,036	\$65,587
Supervisor II		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$140,226	\$62,166
Engineer/Energy Resource Analyst IV		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$137,830	\$62,229
Manager, Plant		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$122,071	\$35,815
Supervisor I		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$117,349	\$54,071
Environmental, Health & Safety Specialist		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$112,087	\$54,931
Engineer/Energy Resource Analyst III		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$111,424	\$53,576
Technician, Chemical / Performance		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$86,994	\$27,016
Materials/Warehouse Coordinator I		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$78,583	\$39,943
Administrative Assistant/Office Administrator III		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$75,680	\$40,411
Administrative Assistant/Office Administrator I		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$56,096	\$30,864